Electric Chain Hoists
CLN & CLW Series
Experience & Know-how by Podem
Podemcrane has through experience in wire rope hoists and west
European partner’s know-how developed a range of electric chain hoists.
Available in the following:
CLN series hoist, from 125 to 2000 kg•
CLW series hoist, from 1000 to 5000 kg•

250 *2-8 0,25 -1 1 4 130 235 200 185 8 196 100 358 65 265 145 50 150 14 88 59
250 *3-12 0,25 -1 1 5 130 235 200 185 8 196 100 358 65 265 145 50 150 14 88 65
CL-N500ET
500 4 0.8 1 5 130 225 200 175 8 196 100 370 65 265 145 50 150 14 88 59
500 6 0.8 1 5 130 225 200 175 8 196 100 370 65 265 145 50 150 14 88 59
500 8 1 1 5 130 235 200 185 8 196 100 380 65 265 145 50 150 14 88 65
500 12 1.5 1 5 116 235 200 185 8 196 100 380 65 265 145 50 150 14 88 65
500 *1-4 0,25 -1 1 5 116 235 200 185 8 196 100 380 65 265 145 50 150 14 88 65
500 *2-8 0,4-1,8 1 7 116 260 230 200 12 290 162 430 73 265 145 70 200 18 90 74
CL-N1000ET
1000 4 1 1 7 116 240 230 190 12 290 162 440 73 265 145 70 200 18 90 71
1000 6 1.6 1 7 116 260 230 200 12 290 162 440 73 265 145 70 200 18 90 74
1000 *1-4 0,4-1,8 1 7 116 260 230 200 12 290 162 440 73 268 145 70 200 18 90 74
1000 8 2 1 10 185 275 235 245 15 290 162 505 92 268 148 70 320 22 90 98
1000 *2-8 0,5-2 1 10 185 290 235 245 15 290 162 505 92 268 148 70 320 22 90 102
CL-N1500ET 1500 4 2 2 10 185 275 235 245 15 290 162 595 92 268 148 70 320 22 90 114
1500 *1-4 0,5-2 2 10 185 290 235 245 15 290 162 595 92 268 148 70 320 22 90 117
CL-N2000ET 2000 4 2 2 10 185 275 235 245 15 290 162 595 92 268 148 70 200 22 90 114
2000 *1-4 0,5-2 2 10 185 290 235 245 15 290 162 595 92 268 148 70 200 22 90 117
Type CLN–P
Model Capacity
(kg)

250 *2-8 0,25 -1 1 4 130 235 200 185 8 196 100 358 65 50 150 14 60 35
250 *3-12 0,25 -1 1 5 130 235 200 185 8 196 100 358 65 50 150 14 60 41
CL-N500P
500 4 0.8 1 5 130 225 200 175 8 196 100 370 65 50 150 14 60 35
500 6 0.8 1 5 130 225 200 175 8 196 100 370 65 50 150 14 60 35
500 8 1 1 5 130 235 200 185 8 196 100 380 65 50 150 14 60 41
500 12 1.5 1 5 116 235 200 185 8 196 100 380 65 50 150 14 60 41
500 *1-4 0,25 -1 1 5 116 235 200 185 8 196 100 380 65 50 150 14 60 41
500 *2-8 0,4-1,8 1 7 116 260 230 200 12 290 162 430 73 70 200 18 90 57
CL-N1000P
1000 4 1 1 7 116 240 230 190 12 290 162 440 73 70 200 18 90 54
1000 6 1.6 1 7 116 260 230 200 12 290 162 440 73 70 200 18 90 57
1000 *1-4 0,4-1,8 1 7 116 260 230 200 12 290 162 440 73 70 200 18 90 57
1000 8 2 1 10 185 275 235 245 15 290 162 505 92 70 320 22 90 83
1000 *2-8 0,5-2 1 10 185 290 235 245 15 290 162 505 92 70 320 22 90 85
CL-N1500P 1500 4 2 2 10 185 275 235 245 15 290 162 595 92 70 320 22 90 98
1500 *1-4 0,5-2 2 10 185 290 235 245 15 290 162 595 92 70 320 22 90 102
CL-N2000P 2000 4 2 2 10 185 275 235 245 15 290 162 595 92 70 200 22 90 98
2000 *1-4 0,5-2 2 10 185 290 235 245 15 290 162 595 92 70 200 22 90 102
Type CLN–E
Model Capacity
(kg)

250 *2-8 0,25 -1 1 4 365 255 70 130 235 200 460 185 38 110 12 31 150 35
250 *3-12 0,25 -1 1 5 400 255 70 130 235 200 490 185 38 110 12 31 150 35
CL-N500E
500 4 0.8 1 5 370 255 70 130 225 200 435 175 38 110 12 31 150 29
500 6 0.8 1 5 370 255 70 130 225 200 435 175 38 110 12 31 150 29
500 8 1 1 5 380 255 70 130 235 200 460 185 38 110 12 31 150 35
500 12 1.5 1 5 380 255 70 116 235 200 460 185 38 110 12 31 150 35
500 *1-4 0,25 -1 1 5 380 255 70 116 235 200 460 185 38 110 12 31 150 35
500 *2-8 0,4-1,8 1 7 410 275 75 116 260 230 490 200 58 125 18 36 200 44
CL-N1000E
1000 4 1 1 7 435 275 75 116 240 230 475 190 58 125 18 36 200 41
1000 6 1.6 1 7 445 275 75 116 260 230 490 200 58 125 18 36 200 44
1000 *1-4 0,4-1,8 1 7 445 275 75 116 260 230 490 200 58 125 18 36 200 44
1000 8 2 1 10 520 315 90 185 275 235 510 245 62 135 40 41 320 67
1000 *2-8 0,5-2 1 10 520 315 90 185 290 235 525 245 62 135 40 41 320 69
CL-N1500E 1500 4 2 2 10 618 315 90 185 275 235 510 245 62 135 40 41 320 82
1500 *1-4 0,5-2 2 10 618 315 90 185 290 235 528 245 62 135 40 41 320 87
CL-N2000E 2000 4 2 2 10 618 315 90 185 275 235 510 245 62 135 40 41 200 82
2000 *1-4 0,5-2 2 10 618 315 90 185 290 235 525 245 62 150 40 41 200 87
CLN Series
Technical Specifications
5

1000 12 3 1 10 605 125 54 54 350 85 40 320 300 620 235 220 235 330 300 25 162 98
1000 *2-8 0,5-2 1 10 440 127 73 / 273 70 40 345 310 655 168 216 127 290 235 25 168 80
1000 *3-12 0,7-3 1 10 565 125 54 54 350 85 40 320 300 620 235 220 235 330 300 25 162 83
CL-W1500E
1500 4 2 1 10 466 127 73 / 273 70 40 345 310 655 168 216 127 290 235 25 168 90
1500 8 3 1 10 605 125 54 54 350 85 40 320 300 620 235 220 235 330 300 25 162 98
1500 12 3 1 10 605 125 54 54 350 85 40 320 300 620 235 220 235 330 300 25 162 98
1500 1-4 0,5-2 1 10 466 127 73 / 273 70 40 345 310 655 168 216 127 330 235 25 168 90
1500 2-8 0,7-3 1 10 605 125 54 54 350 85 40 350 300 650 235 220 235 290 300 25 162 105
1500 3-12 0,7-3 1 11 605 125 54 54 350 85 40 350 330 680 235 220 235 330 300 25 162 98
CL-W2000E
2000 4 2 1 10 466 127 73 / 273 70 40 345 310 655 168 216 127 290 235 25 168 90
2000 8 3 1 11 605 125 54 54 350 85 40 320 330 650 235 220 235 330 300 25 162 105
2000 *1-4 0,5-2 1 10 466 127 73 / 273 70 40 345 310 655 168 216 127 290 235 25 168 90
2000 *2-8 0,7-3 1 11 605 125 54 54 350 85 40 350 330 680 235 220 235 330 300 25 162 98
CL-W2500E 2500 8 3 1 11 605 125 54 54 350 85 40 320 330 650 235 220 235 330 300 25 162 98
2500 2-8 0,8-3,5 1 11 605 125 54 54 350 85 40 350 330 680 235 220 235 330 300 25 162 98
CL-W3200E 3200 4 3 2 10 670 125 54 54 350 85 40 320 300 620 235 270 185 330 300 25 162 103
3200 *1-4 0,7-3 2 10 670 125 54 54 350 85 40 350 330 680 235 270 185 330 300 25 162 113
CL-W4000E 4000 4 3 2 11 685 125 54 54 350 110 40 320 330 650 235 320 185 390 300 25 162 113
4000 *1-4 0,7-3 2 11 685 125 54 54 350 110 40 350 330 680 235 320 185 390 300 25 162 118
CL-W5000E 5000 4 3 2 11 685 125 54 54 350 110 40 320 330 650 235 320 185 390 300 25 162 123
5000 *1-4 0,8-3,5 2 11 685 125 54 54 350 110 40 350 330 680 235 320 185 390 300 25 162 123
Type CLW–P
Model Capacity
(kg)

1000 12 3 1 10 320 330 235 150 170 220 235 176 655 95 330 300 165 162 223 80 12
1000 *2-8 0,5-2 1 10 345 310 168 188 107 216 127 162 500 90 290 235 141 168 195 70 95
1000 *3-12 0,7-3 1 10 320 300 235 150 170 220 235 176 615 95 330 300 165 162 223 80 98
CL-W1500P
1500 4 2 1 10 345 310 168 188 107 216 127 162 526 90 290 235 141 168 195 70 105
1500 8 3 1 10 320 300 235 150 170 220 235 176 655 95 330 300 165 162 223 80 120
1500 12 3 1 10 320 330 235 150 170 220 235 176 655 95 330 300 165 162 223 80 120
1500 1-4 0,5-2 1 10 345 310 168 188 107 216 127 162 526 90 290 235 141 168 195 70 105
1500 2-8 0,7-3 1 10 350 300 235 150 170 220 235 176 655 95 330 300 165 162 223 80 120
1500 3-12 0,7-3 1 11 350 330 235 150 170 220 235 176 655 95 330 300 165 162 223 80 120
CL-W2000P
2000 4 2 1 10 345 310 168 188 107 216 127 162 526 90 290 235 141 168 195 70 105
2000 8 3 1 11 320 330 235 150 170 220 235 176 655 95 330 300 165 162 223 80 120
2000 *1-4 0,5-2 1 10 345 310 168 188 107 216 127 162 526 90 290 235 141 162 195 70 105
2000 *2-8 0,7-3 1 11 350 330 235 150 170 220 235 176 655 95 330 300 165 162 223 80 125
CL-W2500P 2500 8 3 1 11 320 330 235 150 170 220 235 176 655 95 330 300 165 162 223 80 115
2500 2-8 0,8-3,5 1 11 350 330 235 150 170 220 235 176 655 95 330 300 165 162 223 80 125
CL-W3200P 3200 4 3 2 10 320 300 235 150 170 270 185 176 717 95 330 300 165 162 223 80 125
3200 *1-4 0,7-3 2 10 350 330 235 150 170 270 185 176 717 95 330 300 165 162 223 80 135
CL-W4000P 4000 4 3 2 11 320 330 235 150 170 320 185 176 735 95 390 300 165 162 223 80 135
4000 *1-4 0,7-3 2 11 350 330 235 150 170 320 185 176 735 95 390 300 165 162 223 80 140
CL-W5000P 5000 4 3 2 11 320 330 235 150 170 320 185 176 735 95 390 300 165 162 223 80 145
5000 *1-4 0,8-3,5 2 11 350 330 235 150 170 320 185 176 735 95 390 300 165 162 223 80 145
Type CLW–ET
Model Capacity
(kg)

1000 12 3 1 10 320 330 235 150 170 220 235 176 655 95 310 330 300 162 223 710 80 130
1000 *2-8 0,5-2 1 10 345 310 168 188 107 220 235 162 500 90 268 290 235 168 195 710 70 110
1000 *3-12 0,7-3 1 10 320 300 235 150 170 220 235 176 615 95 310 330 300 162 223 710 80 130
CL-W1500ET
1500 4 2 1 10 345 310 168 188 107 220 235 162 526 90 268 290 235 168 195 710 70 115
1500 8 3 1 10 320 300 235 150 170 220 235 176 655 95 310 330 300 162 223 710 80 130
1500 12 3 1 10 320 330 235 150 170 220 235 176 655 95 310 330 300 162 223 710 80 130
1500 1-4 0,5-2 1 10 345 310 168 188 107 220 235 162 526 90 268 290 235 168 195 710 70 115
1500 2-8 0,7-3 1 10 350 300 235 150 170 220 235 176 655 95 310 330 300 162 223 710 80 130
1500 3-12 0,7-3 1 11 350 330 235 150 170 220 235 176 655 95 310 330 300 162 223 710 80 130
CL-W2000ET
2000 4 2 1 10 345 310 168 188 107 220 235 162 526 90 268 290 235 168 195 710 70 115
2000 8 3 1 11 320 330 235 150 170 220 235 176 655 95 310 330 300 162 223 710 80 130
2000 *1-4 0,5-2 1 10 345 310 168 150 170 220 235 162 685 90 268 290 235 223 195 134 70 115
2000 *2-8 0,7-3 1 11 350 330 235 150 170 220 235 176 655 95 310 330 300 162 223 710 80 134
CL-W2500ET 2500 8 3 1 11 320 330 235 150 170 220 235 176 655 95 310 330 300 162 223 710 80 134
2500 2-8 0,8-3,5 1 11 350 330 235 150 170 220 235 176 655 95 310 330 300 162 223 710 80 134
CL-W3200ET 3200 4 3 2 10 320 300 235 150 170 270 185 176 715 95 310 330 300 162 223 835 80 140
3200 *1-4 0,7-3 2 10 350 330 235 150 170 270 185 176 715 95 310 330 300 162 223 835 80 140
CL-W4000ET 4000 4 3 2 11 320 330 235 150 170 320 185 176 735 95 310 390 300 162 223 850 80 150
4000 *1-4 0,7-3 2 11 350 330 235 150 170 320 185 176 735 95 310 390 300 162 223 850 80 150
CL-W5000ET 5000 4 3 2 11 320 330 235 150 170 320 185 176 735 95 310 390 300 162 223 850 80 158
5000 *1-4 0,8-3,5 2 11 350 330 235 150 170 320 185 176 735 95 310 390 300 162 223 850 80 158
CLW Series
Technical Specifications
Electric Chain Hoists